
IF 1   CHAN 1 - 16   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 1  created 04-OCT-2010 23:03:09

60

40

20

0

EF-MC (1-2) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-4) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-5) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 1   CHAN 1 - 16   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 2  created 04-OCT-2010 23:03:09

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-HH (1-8) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-YS (1-9) CH 1

D
eg

re
es

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 2   CHAN 1 - 16   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 3  created 04-OCT-2010 23:03:14

60

40

20

0

EF-MC (1-2) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-4) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-5) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 2   CHAN 1 - 16   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 4  created 04-OCT-2010 23:03:14

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-HH (1-8) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-YS (1-9) CH 1

D
eg

re
es

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 3   CHAN 1 - 16   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 5  created 04-OCT-2010 23:03:22

60

40

20

0

EF-MC (1-2) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-4) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-5) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 3   CHAN 1 - 16   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 6  created 04-OCT-2010 23:03:22

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-HH (1-8) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-YS (1-9) CH 1

D
eg

re
es

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 4   CHAN 1 - 16   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 7  created 04-OCT-2010 23:03:27

60

40

20

0

EF-MC (1-2) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-4) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-5) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 4   CHAN 1 - 16   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 8  created 04-OCT-2010 23:03:27

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-CM (1-7) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-HH (1-8) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-YS (1-9) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 5   CHAN 1 - 16   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 9  created 04-OCT-2010 23:03:32

60

40

20

0

EF-MC (1-2) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-4) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-5) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 5   CHAN 1 - 16   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 10  created 04-OCT-2010 23:03:32

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-HH (1-8) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-YS (1-9) CH 1

D
eg

re
es

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 6   CHAN 1 - 16   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 11  created 04-OCT-2010 23:03:37

60

40

20

0

EF-MC (1-2) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-4) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-5) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 6   CHAN 1 - 16   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 12  created 04-OCT-2010 23:03:37

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-HH (1-8) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-YS (1-9) CH 1

D
eg

re
es

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 7   CHAN 1 - 16   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 13  created 04-OCT-2010 23:03:42

60

40

20

0

EF-MC (1-2) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-4) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-5) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 7   CHAN 1 - 16   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 14  created 04-OCT-2010 23:03:42

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-HH (1-8) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-YS (1-9) CH 1

D
eg

re
es

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 8   CHAN 1 - 16   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 15  created 04-OCT-2010 23:03:47

60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-4) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-5) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-6) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 1   CHAN 1 - 16   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 16  created 04-OCT-2010 23:03:52

60

40

20

0

EF-MC (1-2) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-4) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-5) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 1   CHAN 1 - 16   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 17  created 04-OCT-2010 23:03:52

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-HH (1-8) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-YS (1-9) CH 1

D
eg

re
es

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 2   CHAN 1 - 16   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 18  created 04-OCT-2010 23:03:56

60

40

20

0

EF-MC (1-2) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-4) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-5) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 2   CHAN 1 - 16   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 19  created 04-OCT-2010 23:03:56

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-HH (1-8) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-YS (1-9) CH 1

D
eg

re
es

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 3   CHAN 1 - 16   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 20  created 04-OCT-2010 23:04:01

60

40

20

0

EF-MC (1-2) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-4) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-5) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 3   CHAN 1 - 16   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 21  created 04-OCT-2010 23:04:01

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-HH (1-8) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-YS (1-9) CH 1

D
eg

re
es

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 4   CHAN 1 - 16   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 22  created 04-OCT-2010 23:04:06

60

40

20

0

EF-MC (1-2) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-4) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-5) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 4   CHAN 1 - 16   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 23  created 04-OCT-2010 23:04:06

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-CM (1-7) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-HH (1-8) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-YS (1-9) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 5   CHAN 1 - 16   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 24  created 04-OCT-2010 23:04:10

60

40

20

0

EF-MC (1-2) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-4) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-5) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 5   CHAN 1 - 16   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 25  created 04-OCT-2010 23:04:10

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-HH (1-8) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-YS (1-9) CH 1

D
eg

re
es

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 6   CHAN 1 - 16   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 26  created 04-OCT-2010 23:04:15

60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-4) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-5) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-6) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 6   CHAN 1 - 16   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 27  created 04-OCT-2010 23:04:15

60

40

20

0

EF-HH (1-8) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-YS (1-9) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 7   CHAN 1 - 16   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 28  created 04-OCT-2010 23:04:19

60

40

20

0

EF-MC (1-2) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-4) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-5) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 7   CHAN 1 - 16   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 29  created 04-OCT-2010 23:04:19

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-HH (1-8) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100



IF 8   CHAN 1 - 16   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  RP016B.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 30  created 04-OCT-2010 23:04:23

60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-4) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-5) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-6) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
13 14 15 16 17 18

100

0

-100


